YouGov /| EVAW Survey Results

Sample Size: 1699 adults in GB
Fieldwork: 27th - 28th October 2021
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Which of the following best reflects your view?

The government should do more to ensure social

media platforms address online harassmentand 74 | 71 82 85 83 71169 78 65 69 78 81| 75 72 72 75 75 4l 75 69 77 73 69
violence against women and girls
The government are doing all they reasonably can to

ensure social media platforms address online 14 | 19 7 9 11 16 | 17 10 16 14 13 13| 14 14 11 16 13 14 11 17 12 14 0
harassment and violence against women and girls
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